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mailto:HCowlan@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:K.Eldridge@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:Daniel.Hawkins@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:J.Rodway@sussex.ac.uk
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Shawcross Peter Henderson p.m.henderson@sussex.ac.uk 8451/
8067
John Clifford West Vacant

Estates, Facilities & Commercial Services

Sussex Sport

Simon Tunley

s.f.tunley@sussex.ac.uk

3947

Projects/ Housing Services

David Newman

D.R.Newman@sussex.ac.uk

3299

Estates

Vacant



mailto:p.virk@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:K.A.Meek@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:healthsafety@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:Grace.Stewart@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:Jo.Francis@sussex.ac.uk

Life Sciences

UusS

UNIVERSITY
OF SUSSEX

Genome Centre

Michael Schofield

mgs29@sussex.ac.uk

8065

JMS

Francisco Moreta Van
Ronzelen

F.M.V.R.Van-
Ronzelen@sussex.ac.uk

8383

Media, Art and Humanities

Silverstone Carmen Long c.long@sussex.ac.uk 8023
Silverstone John Williams J.S.Williams@sussex.ac.uk 3434
Silverston Adam Elliott A.l.Elliott@sussex.ac.uk 3636
Arts A Danielle Salvage D.Salvage@sussex.ac.uk 7538

Mathematics & Physical Sciences

Pevensey 2& 3 Cassandra Churchwell c.churchwell@sussex.ac.uk 6606
Pevensey 2 &3 Antony Gibson-Foster Antony.Gibson@sussex.ac.uk 8078
Psychology

Pevensey 1 Fran Barnard F.M.Barnard@sussex.ac.uk 7285
Pevensey 1 Lisa Stern Lisa.stern@sussex.ac.uk 5551

Research and Enterprise
Falmer House

Chipo Nyandoro-Kunzvi

C.Nyandoro-



mailto:D.Salvage@sussex.ac.uk
mailto:S.C.Overton@sussex.ac.uk




